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Al Sito web dell’Istituto
Agli Atti

OGGETTO: Tabella valutazione titoli esperti esterni PER CORSO TRINITY

COGNOME E NOME

MACFARLANE DAVID ALEXANDER

KENNETH ROBERT THOMAS

CREA CONSOLATA

BODNAR EWA

SCIRIHA GERMAINE

Reggio Calabria 1/04/2016

PUNTEGGIO

60

55

50

35

25

LA COMMISSIONE

D.S. Dott.ssa Emilia Occhiuto

Prof.ssa Giuliana Borbotti

Prof.ssa Maria Luisa Cuccio

Prof.ssa Maria Italia Briatico

Prof.ssa Valeria Lucente
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